
 
 

Amendment in view of GST 

SRM E-Tender No. T-17106/MSETCL/CO/DCM/TKC-Lines 

(RFx. no. 6000000417) 

 

            

 The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Ltd., Mumbai, has invited 

offers in TWO bid system (Techno- commercial and price bid) from the eligible bidders for the 

SRM E-Tender No. T-17106 for turnkey construction of 2nd circuit stringing from 132 kV  

Miraj- Ichalkaranji (Tilawani) SCDC line ( Route Length- 20.9 Km) & 2nd Ckt Stringing of 

132kV Aundh -  Dahiwadi SCDC Line( Route Length- 30km) under Karad zone. (RFx. no. 

6000000417). 

 

  The date of submission for SRM e-tender No. T-17106 is till 31.01.2018 at 13:00 Hrs 

and date of opening of bids till 31.01.2018 at 15:05 Hrs. 

 

  Bidders who have submitted their response on or before 09.01.2018 have to be 

compulsorily edited & resubmitted their response as per directives of SRM team (Amendment to 

the RFx) which is attached herewith. 

 

  The bidders are requested to check the details on our MSETCL’s SRM-Tendering 

website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/.    

 

 

 

               Chief Engineer (DC&M)  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

